HPW2000R Pressure Washer UT-01804 - Exploded View

Renderad by Leadvesture, Inc



Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note

1 49179 CAP - Fuel 1
2 01426 1
3 49329 PIN - Clevis 4
4 84006 WASHER - Flat (1/4™) 4
5 49351 GROMMET - Isolator 4
6 489311 TANK- Fuel 1
7 49974 1
8 49598 DECAL- Caution 1
9 49458 2
10 49005 VALVE- Fuel 1
11 49587 Clip - Hose 2
12 4958601 1
WASHER- Lock, Split
13 83009 Type L/4" i, P12
14 49450 Tubing, Handle 2
15 JA 995715 Grip, Handle 2
For engine replacement parts locate the
16 engine brand name, model number, and

type number and consult the appropriate
dealer in your area)

CAPSCREW- Hex Hd.
17 80087  3/8-16x 1 1/2" for 8BHP, 2
12HP, 14HP and 16HP

WASHER- Flat

18 84001 (111DP2-1) 2
NUT- (5/16-18)
19 81162 (111DP2-1) 12
WASHER- Lock int.
20 83081 (5/16") 8
21 49265 SUPPORT- Generator 1
22 49993 1
23 27752 KEY 2
24 43458 1
WASHER- Lock (5/16")
25 83030 (111DP2-1) 5
26 49412 PIN - Cotter Hair 4
27 49367 ISOLATOR - Vibration 4
28 49453 Clamp Plate 2
29  A499361 1

SCREW- Speed control
mtg. 1/4-20x 2 1/2"

WASHER- Plain (1/4")
(YT-14, 16 & 18)

30 JA400120

31 JA453023



Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note
NUT-Hex (1/4-20)

32 81053 Electric Start 4
33 26303 PIN - Coltﬁgf')(3/32 x 1 )
34 841141 WASHER- Flat 5/8" Dia. 2
35 49454 WHEEL 2
36 A49452 Axle 1
37 0151914 4
38 49973 1
39 0152017 1
3/8 NPT STREET
40 49969 ELBOW 1
41 49914 49914 1
42 49929 1
43 01422 1
44 01423 1
45 01415 2
46 01402 1
47 01404 01404 1
48 01401 1
49 01424 1
50 A02244 SPRING & ADAPTOR 1
49932 Nozzle - Hi Pressure 0 1
degrees
49934 Nozzle - Hi Pressure 25 1
degrees
49935 Nozzle - Hi Pressure 40 1
degrees
02243 Screen & Gasket 1
51 01584 1
52 49970 1
53 01425 1
54 01403 1
55 49938 1
56 20083 CAPSCREW- Hex Hd., 3

5/16-18 x 3/4" Grd. 5
57 48944 SUPPORT - Generator 1
58 01794 1



HPW2000R Pressure Washer UT-01804 - Hose & Wand Assy.

Hi Pressure
Haute Pression
Hoher Drock
Alta Presion
I-Ioge/ Druk

5

N
Lo Pressure
3 Basse Pression
Niedriger Druck
Baja Presion
Lage Druk

11

7

HPW3000B

Rendered by LeacdVenture, Inc.



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note
I 49913 49913 1
49916 49916
49917 49917
49918 49918
49933 49933
49931 49931
49930 49930
49912 49912
49914 49914

O 0 3 O L A W N
e e e e



HPW2000R Pressure Washer UT-01804 - Pump

HPW3000B s

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.



Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note
1 0151901 6
0151902
A0152001
0152002
A0152003
A0152005
0151937
0151911
0151912
10 0151917
11 0151914
12 0151915
13 0151918
14 0151916
15 0152020
16 0152019
17 0152013
18 0151923
19 0152011
20 0152010
21 0151920
22 0151919
23 0152008
24 0152014
25 0152015
26 0152018
32 0151904
33 0152017

O© 0 3 &N B W N

N W W W = W = = O\

—
[\

—_— O\ = = = = WD W = e e e e e = N





